RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 1 8 2006

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

ORIGINATION September 1999 Must Be Typed Form ACO-1

WELL COMPLETION FORM CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KSWELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33344	API No. 15 - 133-26347-0000
Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC	County: Neosho
Address: 211 W. 14th Street	WZ_EZ_ ne _ sw Sec. 5 Twp. 30 S. R. 19 V East West
City/State/Zip: Chanute, KS 66720	1980 feet from (S) N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Bluestem Pipeline, LLC	2130 feet from E / W circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Gary Laswell	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620) _431-9500	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: MOKAT	Lease Name: Basler Trust Well #: 5-1
License: 5831	Field Name: Cherokee Basin CBM
Wellsite Geologist: n/a	Producing Formation: Multiple
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 960 Kelly Bushing: n/a
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1030 Plug Back Total Depth: 1004.35
OilSWDTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 21' 7" Feet
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1004.35
Operator:	foot donth to surface w/ 143 sy cmt
Well Name:	ALT II WHM 8-18-06
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
11/21/05	Quarter Sec Twp S. R
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workon information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulaterin are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: / ag / cusuall	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Head of Operations Date: 4/8/06	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Stage day of	If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireline Log Received
$20 \frac{\mathcal{O}(c)}{c}$	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: General P - Ammann	UIC Distribution

Notary Public - State of Kansas

Operator Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC					se Name:	Basler Trust		Well #: _5-1					
	30 S. R. 19		st West	Coun	nty: Neos	ho	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***		***************************************			
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	Show important tops on and closed, flowin ocovery, and flow rate gs surveyed. Attach	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether along with	shut-in pre	essure reached	l static level, hyd	rostatic pressure	es, botto	m hole			
Drill Stem Tests Tak	- '		∕es ✓ No		 ✓L	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample			
Samples Sent to Ge	eological Survey	Y	∕es ✓ No		Nam See	e attached		Тор		Datum			
Cores Taken	∕es ✓ No												
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) ✓ Yes No							К	RECE ANSAS CORPORA	EIVED MON CO	HAMISSION			
List All E. Logs Run	:							APR 1	8 200	6			
Comp. Densit Dual Induction Gamma Ray/I	n Log							CONSERVATI WICHI	ON DIVIS				
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-	RECORD conductor,		learned	ction, etc.						
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing et (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives			
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		20#		21' 7"	"A"	4		Tagili 700			
Production	6-3/4"	4-1/2		10.5#		1004.35	"A"	143					
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Турс	ADDITIONAL e of Cement		TING / SQU	JEEZE RECOR		Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone													
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		e		acture, Shot, Ceme		d	Depth			
4	484-488/497-502	2/583-58	5/604-607/64	47-649/6	665-667								
4	865.5-867.5/924	.5-928.5	5			400gal 15%HCLw/ 45 bbls 2%kcl water, 587bbls water w/ 2% KCL, Biocide, 9800# 20/40 sand 665-667/647							
										604-607/583-585			
						400gal 15%HCLw/ 58 bi	ols 2%kcl water, 572bbls water	rw/ 2% KCL, Blockle, 12100	# 20/40 sand	497-502/484-488			
TUDINO DECODO	0:												
TUBING RECORD 2-	Size -3/8"	Set At 960		Packer n/a	At	Liner Run	Yes ✓ N	0					
Date of First, Resume	rd Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing	g ✓ Pump	ing Gas L	ift Othe	er (Explain	·)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oil n/a	Bbls.	Gas 11.4mcf	Mcf	Wate		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity			
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETIC			0.001	Production Inte	rval						
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Special	✓ Per	rf. 🔲 C	oually Comp.	Commingled						

LASERJET

ᇁ

8:26PM

2002

30



M.O.K.A.T. DRILLING Office Phone: (620) 879-5377

P.O. Box 590 Canev KS 67333

-																
Operator	OURST CURRO	QUEST CHEROKEE LLC.			Lease		Loc.		1/4	1/4	1/4	Sec	Twp		Rge,	
QUEST CHERO		ADE LLC.	5-	5-1 BASLER TR			T			5		30 19		19		
			County		State		Type/Well		Depth		Hours	Date	Started	Date	Comple	ted
			NEC	SHO		KS			10	30'		1	1-21-05		11-22-0)5
Job No.		Casing Used			В	it Record	1					oring F	cord			
		21' 7"	8 5/8"	Bit No.	Туре	size	From	To	Bit N	Q.	type الم	2 Och Ball	From	To	% Re	C.
Driller		Cement Used									SEC SA	لم ح				
1	TOOTIE		4	ŀ		6 3/4"					CONTONIAL CONTON	500	460		ł	
Driller		Rig No.									ale ale	10	NEW		1	
						1				4	Par	MUKI	45			
lier		Hammer No.									CON	MON		·	†	
											Y	f				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u></u>								_		

Formation Record

From	To	Formation	From	To	Formation	From	To	Formation	From	To	Formation
0	8	OVERBURDEN	331	379	GRAY SHALE / SANDY SHALE	706	707	COAL			
8	14	BROWN SAND	379	381	COAL	707	825	SHALE			
14	68	SAND/SANDY SHALE	381	384	SHALE	760		GAS TEST (SAME)			
68	90	LIME	384		LIME		826	COAL?			
90	147	SHALE	405		BLACK SHALE		828	SHALE			
147	154	LIME	408		LIME	828	829	COAL?			
154	160	BLACK SHALE	41,1		BLACK SHALE / COAL	829	835	SHALE			
160	169	GRAY SHALE	420	422	SHALE		836	COAL?			
169	172	BLACK SHALE	422	424	COAL	838		GAS TEST (12# 3/8")			
172	179	GRAY SHALE	424	430	SANDY SHALE		860	SHALE			
179	180	LIME	430				861	COAL			
180		BLACK SHALE	440					SHALE			
184	190	SHALE						COAL?			
<u> </u>	191	COAL						SHALE			
1191		LIME					888	COAL?			
200	235	SHALE / LIME	460					SHALE			
	237	COAL				888		GAS TEST (SAME)			
		BLACK SHALE						COAL			
		SHALE	495					SHALE			
		LIME					935	LIMEY CHAT (MISSISSIPPI)			
		SANDY SHALE / LIME				938		GAS TEST (22# 1/2")			
		SHALE	536			935	1030	LIME		I	
260	270	LIME			COAL						
		BLACK SHALE			SHALE			T.D. 1030'			
		LIME			LIMEY SHALE						
		SANDY SHALE / SAND			COAL?						
		COAL	608		SANDY SHALE / SAND						
		BLACK SHALE			SAND						
	315	SANDY SHALE / SHALE			SHALE						
		SAND/SANDY SHALE			BLACK SHALE						
327	331	BLACK SHALE	643	706	SHALE						



211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9500

TICKET NUMBE	R 1394
FIELD TICKET I	REF#
FOREMAN A	US WAR

TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET CEMENT

19-1-05 CASING TOOL STOCK THALER THUCK THALER THUCK PROPROVER PROPRESERVE PROPROVER PROPROVER PROPROVER PROPROVER PROPROVE	DATE		WELL	NAME & NUMBER	3	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY		
OUT LUNCH OPERATOR OP	12-1-05	Basle	V T (054 5	; - \	5	5 30 17				
130 130		1			#		HOUR	ıs, s	SIGNATURE		
10	DWATNE	1.30		The second second second second	903388			Color To			
TANIA 130 CIS AD TROUBY AND TOTAL AND TOTAL AND TOTAL AND THE STORY OF							4 33				
DANGE 130 740 DO 133391 TO 14 MANAGORDATION DISPLACEMENT STORM SIZE & WEIGHT YOU TO SUSPEND TO SUPPLY HOLE DEPTH 1050 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT YOU TO SUSPEND TO SUPPLY HOLE DEPTH 1050 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT YOU TO SUSPEND TO SUPPLY HOLE DEPTH 1050 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT YOU TO SUSPEND THE SURRY WEIGHT 15 SULFRY VOL WATER Gallok CEMENT LEFT IN CASING CHARTLEFT IN CASING CH				100			4 34,	1 2 3	- Aguar		
Description of the size of the	PAUL. H	1,39		No			4 34	7	111912		
BITTO 100 970 AD 902110 TOS SAME MARCON COMMENTED TO THE SIZE & 2)4 HOLE SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2 TO CASING DEPTH 10011 3 DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER SUURRY VOL WATER gallok CEMENT LEFT in CASING OTHER SUURRY WEIGHT 1/2 SUURRY VOL WATER gallok CEMENT LEFT in CASING OTHER SUURRY WEIGHT 1/2 SUURRY VOL WATER gallok CEMENT LEFT in CASING OTHER ACTION OF SERVICES OF PROPERTY AS SUURRY VOL WATER GALLOW FOR THE ACTION OF SERVICES OF THE ACTION OF SERVICES OF PROPERTY AS SUPERTY AS S						T 33	6/4	N. Wall	WHAR		
OBTYPE AND THAN HOLE SIZE 6 2 1 4 HOLE DEPTH 10 50 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 12 TOWN ASSING DEPTH 10011. 3 SPILL PIPE TUBING OTHER SUURRY WEIGHT 1 5 SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT IN CASING OF RATE 3 5 S B PM REMARKS: SHOULD WAS AND CASING A 20 FOOM TO, WAS AND THOSE AD MIX PSI RATE 3 5 S B PM REMARKS: SHOULD WAS AND CASING A 20 FOOM TO, WAS AND THOSE AD MIX PSI RATE 3 5 S B PM REMARKS: SHOULD WAS AND CASING A 20 FOOM TO, WAS AND THOSE AD MIX PSI RATE 3 5 S B PM REMARKS: SHOULD WAS AND CASING A 20 FOOM TO SHOULD FOOM THOSE AD THOSE AD THOSE AD THOSE AD THOSE ADDRESS AND T		- deferent-	7:30		1 '	- 2 63		× ×	MAR		
DASING DEPTH 1001 - SORILL PIPE TUBING OTHER SLURRY WEIGHT 1/15 SLURRY YOL WATER galvsk CEMENT LEFT IN CASING OF SISPLACEMENT 1/2 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 3.5 SPM REMARKS: Storted Washing Casing 270 From TD, Washed Through 20 Bridge Them Ran Casing to 50 From TD and Washind From Three to TD. The North Park Ran Casing to 50 From TD and Washind From Three to TD. The North Park Park Range and Superpto Surface. Then Rungs 10 BBM Dyne Followed 18/152 SK Brownest to 9 get Dye Brick Stop and Washind Three to TD. The North Park World William and Set Floot Shoe. 1004.35 11/3 CERTIFIC TO SERVICES OR PRODUCT CODE OUNTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT CODE OUTTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT CODE OUTTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT CODE OUTTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT CODE OUTTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT CODE OUTT	B:1/430	1.00	7.00	1 200	1 9031110	100			The state of the s		
SURRY WEIGHT AS SLURRY VOL DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 3.5 8 PM REMARKS: Started Washing Casing 270 From TO, Washed Through 20 Bridge Then Ran Casing to 50 From TD and Washed From There to TD. Then Run 2 SK Perm Opt and Sweep to Surface. Then Rung 10 Birth Dye Followed By 152 SK Excement to get Die Back Stap and Wash out Pump there Well Dity Hole But Cement 365 Went Well 1004.25 11/10 C 2924 C 1004.25 11/10 C 2924 C COSTON QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT COOPE QUANTITY OF UNITS 023 18 A C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	JOB TYPE LUNG (HOLES	SIZE	141	HOLE DEPTH	O 3 0 CA	SING SIZE & W	/EIGHT <u> </u>	10 10-		
REMARKS: Storted Washing Casing 270 From TO, Washed Through 20 Bridge Them Ran Casing to 50 From TD and Washed From There to TD. Them 19 2 SK From 201 and Sweep to Surface Then Pump 10 BOH Dre Followed 18/ 52 SK ECEMENT to get Dre Back Stop and wash out Pump then Fump Wifter Plug to British and Set Floot Shoe. Very Ditty Hole But Cement 306 Went well 1004.35' 11/0 C2924 C 5 Control 2005 Forman Pickup RANBAR CONTROLL AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT AND PRODUCT RECEIVED RANGER CONTROLL AMOUNT AND PRODUCT RANGER CONTROLL AMOUNT AND PRODUCT RANGER CONTROLL AMOUNT AND PRODUCT RANGER C	CASING DEPTH 10	OH . 35DRILLI	PIPE	-	TUBING	OT	HER				
REMARKS: Storted Washing Casing 270' From TO, Washed Through 20' Bridge Then Ran Casing to 50' From TD and Washed From There to TD. The North 2 SK From get and Sweep to Surface a Then Rump 10 BBH Dye Followed By 52 SK BREEment to get Dye Back Stop and wash out lump then Kimp Wifer Plug to Bottom and Set Fluot Shoe. Defy Dity Hole But Coment 506 Went well 1004.35' 4100 CEPPLA 5 CINTANZES a 907396 3 AN CASING TOWNER COSING TOWNER ARCOUNT COODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT RECEIVED AMOUNT COMENT PURCH 104 / 43 SK Portland Coment 104 / 43 SK Portland Coment 104 / 43 SK Portland Coment 105 Gilsonlie 1106 / 5 Gilsonlie 1110 / 5 Gilsonlie 11110 / 5 Gilsonlie 11215A / Ga / KCL Transport Truck	OLUDDY WEIGHT	A. 5 CHIER	V VOI	,	WATER gal/sk	CE	MENT LEFT in	CASING	<u> </u>		
REMARKS: Storted Washing Casing 270 From TD. Woshed Through 20 Bridge Then Ran Cosing to 50 From TD and Washed From There to TD. Then the 2 SK Prem get and Sweep to Surface a Then Rump 10 BBN Dye Followed By 52 SK Rement to get Dye Back Stop and wash out lump then Wifer Plag to Bottom and Set Floot Shoe. Defy Dity Hole But Coment 506 Went well 1004.35 11/10 C29844 5 CINTANTES 9 902396 3 Ar COSING TOOLER ACCOUNT COOLE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT COOLE COMMISSION 103388 6 / // Foreman Plokup KANSAB CORPORATION COMMISSION 103388 6 / // Foreman Plokup KANSAB CORPORATION COMMISSION 103388 7 / // Foreman Plokup KANSAB CORPORATION COMMISSION 104 / // S SK PREMICTION COMMISSION 1104 / // S SK PREMICTION COMMISSION 1105 Glisonlie Filips Cerrent WICHTA, KS 1118 2 SK Premium Gel 1119 / S SK Premium Gel 1111	DISPLACEMENT	位 DISPLA	CEMENT P	SI	MIX PSI	RA	гE <u> </u>	ואיז נו			
Storted Washing Casing 270 From TD, Woshed Through 20 Bridge Them Ran Cosing to 50 From TD and Washind From There to TD. Them Pur 2 SK Prem get and Sweep to Surface a Them Pump 10 Ball Dye Followed By 52 SK Wellement to get Die Back Stop and wash out tump then Wifer Plug to Bathom and Set Floot Shoe. Dery Dity Hole But Cement 306 Went Well 1004.35' 11/10 CE394C 5 CINTAILERS 907396 3 Am COSING TRAILER ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT CODE OUANTITY of UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT OUANTITY OF UNITS ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT OUANTITY OF UNITS ACCOUNT OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT OUANTITY OF UNITS ACCOU							_		,		
Then Ran Cosing to 50 Grant D and Woshed Flom There to TD. Then the 2 SK Prem Cell and Sweep to Surface a Then Rump 10 BbN Dye Followed By 152 SK BECEMENT to get Dre Back Stop and wash out Plump then Hump Wife Plug to Battom and Set Fluot Shoe. Very Dity Hole But Cement 306 Went well 1004.35' 11/10 CE 3846 5 CINTAINERS 903396 3 Ar COSING TOAILTR ACCOUNT CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT CODE 03398 6 Hy Foreman Pickup RANGAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 203197 4 Hy Cement Pump Truck 403193 4 Hy Bulk Truck 1104 1435K Portland Cement College Cement WICHTAKS 11104 155 Gilsconite 11107 1,55K Flo-Seal 11118 2 SK Premium Gel 1215A Gal KCL 1128 7000 Gal City Water 1129 7000 Gal City Water 1120 Transport Truck	Stort	cel Washi	d Cas	19 270	From TO	, Woshed	Through	h 20	Bridge		
2 SK From geland Sweep to Surface. Then Rump 10 BMI Dire Followed By 152 SK BECEMENT to get Die Back Stop and wash out Pump then Mind Wifet Plug to Buttom and Set Floot Shoe. Very Dity Hole But Cement 366 went well 1004.35' 11/10 6 3944 (2) 5 CINTRALZES 903996 3 AM COSNIGH TOWN. ACCOUNT CODE ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT ACCOUNT RECEI	Then Pan	Casina +	0 501	From TD'	and wash	ed From	there 40	TD.	Then Pu		
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS 104 3 8	7 5 - Dr.	. 10/10 . 1	1 5 ,000	ada Sunf	Then's	Pana 10	-18 <i>0el</i> 12	ue Foll	awed By		
Dely Dity Hole But Cement Job Went Well 1004.35	152 SK	BC emen	× 10	get Due	Back Sto	op and w	ash ou	+ Pump	2 then		
Defy Dity Hole But Cement 366 Went Well	Hund Ini	Der Plus	a to	Bottom	and se	+ Floot	Shoe .				
1004.25 11/2 2394.6	7	13-00	0:15	1 Hole	But Cement	Joh Wen	well				
5 CINTANTERS			/								
S		1004.	51	21 1/2	c824c			*			
102396 3 Ar		5		CINTRAL	7785						
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT RECEIVED AMOUNT 9033 88	903296	3 4,	^		(ar-	:	ż, z	a la company			
CODE QUANTITY of UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES ON PRODUCT RECEIVED	·	3 41	*-					LAVAN ST			
Foreman Pickup Fore	ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or I	UNITS		DESCRIPTION OF S	ERVICES OR PROD	DUCT	SEN/ED			
103 103 104 104 105 100		6	1/4	Foreman Pickup					ISSION		
103 103 103 104 105 104 104 105 104 105 104 105	903197	434		Cement Pump True	ck		ADD	4 - 2000			
1104	903 103	4 3/4	6	Bulk Truck			AFR	1 8 2000			
1124 Se/59 POZ Blend Cement WCHTA, KS 1126	1104	143	51/	Portland Cement			CONSERV	ATION DIVISION			
1110	1124			50/50 POZ Blend	Cement		Wic	HITA, KS			
1110	1126	3	5%	OWO Blend Cen	nent Cal Cla	oride					
1118	1110	15		Gilsonite							
1215A	1107	1. 5	54	Flo-Seal							
1215A		2		Premium Gel							
Sodium Silicate		1 -	/	KCL							
1123	f1938	1		Sodium Silicate	4/2 1	Floc. + 5/	16e				
Transport Truck To 3 G / G / G Transport Truck Transport Trailer	1123	7,000	Ga /	City Water							
T33 6/4 LC Transport Trailer	013276	- 11		Transport Truck							
		6 Ki		Transport Trailer					-		
1. 100 LE A 1 00 vao	11 100	6	1	80 Vac							